USB✓
PRE1343
S M A L L  T O O L  I N S T R U M E N T S
A N D  D A T A  M A N A G E M E N T
Simplified transfer of measurement data
USB INPUT TOOL DIRECT
jcmachado
logo+moradas

Foot switch connected
via USB
Nr. Model Designation
06ADV380A A High-grade IP protected model with data key
06ADV380B B High-grade IP protected model with data key
06ADV380C C With data key
06ADV380D D 10 pin, simple model
06ADV380E E 6 pin, round model
06ADV380F F Simple, straight model
06ADV380G G High-grade IP protected dial indicator
USB plug-in connection to the measuring device
Application Situation USB-ITPAK software Data format
Use of any software that
requires keypad input